
34th Annual Mount Pleasant Invitational
Mount Pleasant Invitational Varsity Boys Class AA     HS Campus, Mount Pleasant, IA     9/23/2014     Partly Coudy Wind SSE 4MPH 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Pleasant                 1    2    4    5    8   10   11   =  20      17:45      2:02
    2   Fort Madison                   3    6    7   14   15   17   19   =  45      18:40      1:29
    3   Fairfield                      9   16   21   22   24   26   27   =  92      19:45      1:53
    4   Washington                    12   13   18   28   29   32   33   = 100      19:55      2:10
    5   Keokuk                        20   23   25   30   31   34   35   = 129      20:53      2:14

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Logan Murray                 SO    Mount Pleasant                    16:30      5:19
      2       2   Josh Beelman                 SR    Mount Pleasant                    17:52      5:45
      3       3   Kaleb Wischmeier             JR    Fort Madison                      17:54      5:46
      4       4   Adam Bodenham                SO    Mount Pleasant                    17:55      5:46
      5       5   Jack Pieper                  SO    Mount Pleasant                    17:56      5:46
      6       6   Aaron Steffensmeier          FR    Fort Madison                      18:29      5:57
      7       7   Jared Kester                 SO    Fort Madison                      18:30      5:57
      8       8   Ryan Hutchinson              SO    Mount Pleasant                    18:32      5:58
      9       9   Jordan Guezimane             FR    Fairfield                         18:41      6:01
     10      10   Dalton Krum                  SO    Mount Pleasant                    18:44      6:02
     11      11   Riggs Wilson                 SR    Mount Pleasant                    18:53      6:05
     12      12   Owen Horak                   SO    Washington                        18:56      6:06
     13      13   Curtis Vest                  SR    Washington                        19:00      6:07
     14      14   Adam Darley                  JR    Fort Madison                      19:01      6:07
     15      15   Parth Bhoja                  SR    Fort Madison                      19:23      6:14
     16      16   Elijah Parr                  SO    Fairfield                         19:35      6:18
     17      17   Logan Allen                  FR    Fort Madison                      19:43      6:21
     18      18   Brennan Horak                FR    Washington                        19:46      6:22
     19      19   Jameson Plate                JR    Fort Madison                      19:50      6:23
     20      20   Chris Ailes-Jones            SR    Keokuk                            19:55      6:25
     21      21   Darren Roberts               FR    Fairfield                         19:56      6:25
     22      22   Bowen Richmond               FR    Fairfield                         19:59      6:26
     23      23   Peyton Skender               SO    Keokuk                            20:12      6:30
     24      24   Jordan Van Dijk              JR    Fairfield                         20:35      6:37
     25      25   Ryan Zetterlund              SR    Keokuk                            20:41      6:40
     26      26   Eric Swan                    SO    Fairfield                         20:43      6:40
     27      27   Connor Ryan                  FR    Fairfield                         20:43      6:40
     28      28   Andres Gutierrez             FR    Washington                        20:47      6:41
     29      29   Kiowa Keith                  FR    Washington                        21:06      6:47
     30      30   Conner Muston                SO    Keokuk                            21:26      6:54
     31      31   Hunter Finch                 JR    Keokuk                            22:09      7:08
     32      32   Austin Stalder               FR    Washington                        22:30      7:14
     33      33   Jacob Vanosdol               FR    Washington                        22:31      7:15
     34      34   Drew Hymes                   SO    Keokuk                            22:33      7:15
     35      35   Cory Gillenwater             JR    Keokuk                            23:43      7:38
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Pleasant                    Score =   20
    1    Logan Murray, SO               16:30  5:19
    2    Josh Beelman, SR               17:52  5:45
    4    Adam Bodenham, SO              17:55  5:46
    5    Jack Pieper, SO                17:56  5:46
    8    Ryan Hutchinson, SO            18:32  5:58
   10    Dalton Krum, SO                18:44  6:02
   11    Riggs Wilson, SR               18:53  6:05

  2) Fort Madison                      Score =   45
    3    Kaleb Wischmeier, JR           17:54  5:46
    6    Aaron Steffensmeier, FR        18:29  5:57
    7    Jared Kester, SO               18:30  5:57
   14    Adam Darley, JR                19:01  6:07
   15    Parth Bhoja, SR                19:23  6:14
   17    Logan Allen, FR                19:43  6:21
   19    Jameson Plate, JR              19:50  6:23

  3) Fairfield                         Score =   92
    9    Jordan Guezimane, FR           18:41  6:01
   16    Elijah Parr, SO                19:35  6:18
   21    Darren Roberts, FR             19:56  6:25
   22    Bowen Richmond, FR             19:59  6:26
   24    Jordan Van Dijk, JR            20:35  6:37
   26    Eric Swan, SO                  20:43  6:40
   27    Connor Ryan, FR                20:43  6:40

  4) Washington                        Score =  100
   12    Owen Horak, SO                 18:56  6:06
   13    Curtis Vest, SR                19:00  6:07
   18    Brennan Horak, FR              19:46  6:22
   28    Andres Gutierrez, FR           20:47  6:41
   29    Kiowa Keith, FR                21:06  6:47
   32    Austin Stalder, FR             22:30  7:14
   33    Jacob Vanosdol, FR             22:31  7:15

  5) Keokuk                            Score =  129
   20    Chris Ailes-Jones, SR          19:55  6:25
   23    Peyton Skender, SO             20:12  6:30
   25    Ryan Zetterlund, SR            20:41  6:40
   30    Conner Muston, SO              21:26  6:54
   31    Hunter Finch, JR               22:09  7:08
   34    Drew Hymes, SO                 22:33  7:15
   35    Cory Gillenwater, JR           23:43  7:38

 Incomplete Teams:
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